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Name Of Assessee
PAN
Office Address

Status
Ward No
D.O.t.
Phone No-
Email Address
Name Of Bank
[\rlicr Code
lfsc Code
Address
Account No.
Return

: Paramount Builders
: AAHFP4040N
: 54-'187/3 And 4 , 2nd Floor, Soham Mansion, M G Road, Secunderabad,

Telangana-500003
: FIRM Assessment year :2021 - 2022: ITO,W-10(4),HYD Financial year : 2O2O - 2O2j
: 2910712004
: 0-0 Mobite No. : 9959556450
: it_a@modiproperties.com
: Hdfc Bank Ltd
: 500240003
: Hdfc0000042
: Hyderabad - Secunderabad
:00422000018418
: Ori ina I

Profits And GainsFrom Business And Profession

Paramount Builders
Profit Before Tax As Per Profit And Loss Account
Add :

lnterest And Penalty On Service Tax
Disaflowed U/s 37

Brouqht Forward Losses Set-off
Business Losses For The A.y.2OiS-16
Business Losses For The A.y.2016-17
Business Losses For The A.y. ZO17 -18

Gross Total lncome
Total lncome

Refundable

Details Of Bank Accounts

52032
281

4114575

52313

4166888

-1067491
-'t770376
-1329021

Nit

4166888

Nit

COMPUTATION OF TA)( ON TOTAL INCOME
Tax On Rs. Nil
Less Tax Dcducted At Source

Section 194a: Other lnterest S27SO

Nil

52750

AM MODI
(Principal Officer)

eNam & Address Thof Bae kn Branch lfs Code Account No Of AccountTAxis Bank
Secunderabad

000068UT 914020057853097 Current

Hdfc Ban
road

HD 002705 50200000277 207 Current

Stale Bank Of Hyderabad
Keesara

s8HYo020639 62025651828 Current

SecundrabadumB
Yes Bank YESB0000097 Cunent

LOSSES TABLE

COMPUTATION OF TOTAL INCOME

-s2750

(527s0)

009763700002092



LOSSES
AY. HEAI)

BROUGHT
FORWARD

SET€FF CARRIED
FORWARD2011-12

2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2015-16
2016-17
2016-17
2017 -18
2017-18
2019-20
2019-20

Unabsorbed Depreciatlon
Unabsorbed Depreciation
Unabsorbed Depreciation
Ordinary Business
Unabsorbed Depreciation
Ordinary Business
Unabsorbed Depreciation

Unabsorbed Depreciation
Ordinary Business

Unabsorbed Depreciation

Unabsorbed De reciation

nary Business

9483
1067491

7 429
1770376

6122
76995s4

5181
7'17908

JbYU

1321

453
20924

1770376

,1 slvut

1067491

453
20924
13219
9483

6122
6370s13

5181
717908

3690

7429

I orm ile 2 21 2 9 2 11:41 AM

Details of Tax Deducted at Source on lncom e other than Sala

DISALLOWED U/S

st.
No

Tax Deduction
Accounl Numbor

(TAN) of the
Deductor

Unique TDS
Certificate No.

Name and address ot the Deduclor Amount paid
/credited

Dete of
Payment
/Credit

Total tax
deducted claimed for

thrs year

B/F
ctF

l94A : Other Interest
HYDM1491OA t\.ioD REALTY RYALAGUDA LLP 73303 311O1t2021 5498 5498

l
1 HYDM17541G REALTYOD GENOI\,4 E EY LLP 42954 31t13t2021 32222. 322217U1GHYD

E VALLEYDI REALTY GE 20206 31 1515 151
SrJb.Total 63160 4737HYD B 1737I REA t\4 491 31 1 36863 36863Sub-Total 4915071 36853HYDN03561F 36863ILGN IIR SE T TE 75355 31n3t2821 5652 5652

75355 5652
Grand Total 703325 52750 52750

II

-

Sr. No. Particulars Amount
1 nlerest on DT J

281.00Total
281.00

1.



Paramount Builder lT Return 31_03_21 ver 2.xlsxBS

OF THE ENTITY Ir,Us. BUILDERS

ULE AMOTINT ASSETS
AMOLNT

INPAR ,AL
IA I

AT E& B

F
205 760

G 73

H

5
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Paramount Builder lT Return 31,-03-21 ver 2.xlsxBs SCHEDULE

ASSESSMENT YEAR 2021-2022 BALANCES AS ON: 31-03-2021
o! lfibENlllY

PART OF
PARAMOUNI'

AS AT 3143-202
Amount in Rs.

SCHEDf-ILI-A
TNERS

Pvt. Ltd. 15,167.380
5,412.770

Gangwal (2,394,8s1)
(1.414.969)
16,770,324

&.

l -531
1,531

CREDTTORS:

MATERIAL

{91Q Mehta 11,626
Mahaveer Glass Plyuvood Hardware 3,478
Paramormt Estates

Summit Saies LLP 27 "412 11s2M

Credit Customers
-3C-506-T 15.050 15.050

OTF{ERS:

Sa-ngeetha Commission 38,60(
Iqra Elatoon Salary 18,050

'15 506
1fi5'160.

SCHEDULE-D
C]ASHINFIAND

100.000
100.000

Yes Bank 94,754
94,754

- E4l2-VISTA 5,442,500
5,442.500

SCHEDULE.G
LOAND&

10,000

&.

441,662

Genome LLP 557,424
LLP 6.9s4.644

627,703 8.139.771

kumar Netha 97-t
Summit 9,833
Summit 8226

l7-18 s2,63't
l9 33.325 I

Page L of 2



Paramount Builder lT Return 31-03-21 ver 2.xlsxBS SCHEDULE

Amount in Rs.
'lDS Receivable 19-20 163,992
TDS Receivable 20-21 s2.750 32t.740

8,9 I 3,1 73

SCI{EDULE.H
SUNDRYDEBTORS:
CUSTOIvIERS

2C - 405 AltaffItudi 1.727.00
2C - 407 Aias Hadi 3.323.00
2C - 505 Mustaq Hadi 5,u141.00

2C - 506 Ashiaq 44.594.N
3C - 405 Anitha 263.1 84.00

318,269
Other

Mehul Mehta 1.080.029.00
Bhave Mehta I.028.890 00 2-108-919

2,427,188

Page2 of 2
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Paramount Builder tT Return 31-03-21 ver 2.xlsxp&L SCHEDULES

YEAR 2021-2022 BALANCES AS ON 3t-03-2021
NAME OF THE ENTITY: M/s. PARAMOTINT BUILDERS
SCHEDULE FORMING PART OF PROFIT & LOSS ACCOTJNT FOR TI{E YEAR ENDED 3I-3-2021

SCHEDULE-I

2,926
& Amenities I1,360

& Maint Automobiles 1,311
OlE-Maintenance charges 2 10,385

225,982

SCHEDLILE-J

Consult4qcy Charges 12,390
Services 178

12,568

SCFIEDULE-K

SAL-Bonus 992
SAL-Commission 72,673

15.892
SAL-lncentive 6,000
SAL-Mobile Allowance 6,384
SAL-Salaries ,103,855

505,796

SCHEDULE-L

SlP-lnterest on TDS 28t
SlP-Service Tax 52,032 I

t? ?r? Y

Page 1 of 1
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Paramount Builder lT Return 3l--03-21 ver 2.xlsxWlp

ASSESSMENTYEAR 202t-2022 BALANCES AS C 3t-03-2021
NAME OF TT{E ENTITY: IWs. PARAMOLTNT BUILDERS

OF CONSTRUCTTON EXPENES
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL
Consumables 1,108 00
Tiles,Granite,Etc 26,304.00
Plunbing & Sanitarv 28,637.00
Sundry Purchase 1.050.00

57,099.00

LABOUR SERVICES

Labour charges 25,788 00

25.788.00

OTFIER EXPENSES

Electricit-r' charges 33,840.00
33.840.00

CLOSING STOCK

Opening Stock ( I 4-2020)
Construction Expenses during the year
Constmction Material 57 0gg oo
Labour Services 25,788.00
Other Expenses 33,840.00 116.727.00

116,727.00
Less: Transfbrred to Construction account 1t6,727.00
Closing Stock (3 1-3-2021)

Page 1 of L
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Paramount Builders (20-21)

Profit & Loss A/c
1-Apr-20 to 31-Mar-21

Particulars 1-Apr-20 to 31-Mar-21

Trading Account:

Sales Accounts

Direct lncomes
Additional ear Parking Gharges
Consultancy Charges /or Sa/es

Cost of Sales :

Purchase Accounts

Gross Profit :

lncome Sfaf ement:

- lndirect lncomes
FEXP-lnteresf on Unsecured Loans
OlE-Balance Wriften Off
Prior Peiod ltems

lndirect Expenses
Other lndirect Expenses
Professional Services
Salaries & Employee Benefits
Statutory lnterest & penalties

Nett Profit :

43,22,96e,
2,75,000.00

40,47,966.00

49,11,234.0,

7,96,659.0t
2,25,982.00

12,568.00

5,05,796.00

. 52p13.,00.

43,22,966

1,16,727
1,16,727.00

42,06,239.

7,04,995.(
7,03,326.00

858.00

811.00

41,14,575.OO



Paramount Builders (20-21)

Balance Sheet
1-Apr-20 to 31_Mar_21

Li abilities

CapitalAccount
Partners Capital

Current Liabilities
Duties & Taxes
Outstanding Expenses
Sundry Creditors

Profit & Loss A/c
Opening Balance
Current Period
Less: Iransferred

Tota I

as at 31

1,67,70,324.46

Assets

1,67,70,324.46 Loans (Liabitity)

as at

81,39,771.00
81,39,771

1

1,504.00

27.00
2,05,760.00

41,14,575.00
41,14,575.00

Unsecured Loans

2,07,291.00 Fixed Assets

lnvestments
INV-E-412 Vista Homes

Current Assets
Closing Stock
Deposits (Asset)
Loans & Advances (Asset)
Sundry Debtors
Cash-in-Hand
Bank Accounts

1 77 615.46 Tota !

54,42,500.00

10,000.00
7,63,402.20

24,27,188.00
1,00,000.a0

94,754.25

54,42,500.

33,95,344.,

1

0.0'

15.46

f 
Oifference in opening balances

I


